
EVELYN RUBENSTEIN JCC
HOUSTON

HOLIDAYS Fitness Center/ 
Gymnasium

Tennis  
Center

Indoor  
Pool

Outdoor  
Pool

Merfish
Pickleball Group Exercise Kid Care   

Children & Adult 
Enrichment 

Classes
Kid Zone

Rosh Hashanah 
Wednesday, October 2

5:00 AM -  
3:00 PM

7:00 AM -  
3:00 PM

7:00 AM -  
3:00 PM 

5:00 AM - 
12:00 PM

9:00 AM - 
1:00 PM

Regular until 
 1:00 PM 

8:30 AM -  
12:30 PM

No Classes No Kid Zone

 CLOSED | Rosh Hashanah  Thursday, October 3 – Friday, October 4

Yom Kippur 
Friday, October 11

5:00 AM -  
3:00 PM 

7:00 AM -  
3:00 PM 

7:00 AM -  
3:00 PM 

5:00 AM -  
12:00 PM 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM Regular  

Schedule 
8:30 AM -  
12:30 PM

Regular until 
3:00 PM No Kid Zone

 CLOSED | Yom Kippur  Saturday, October 12
Sukkot 

Wednesday, October 16
5:00 AM -  
6:00 PM 

7:00 AM -  
6:00 PM 

7:00 AM -  
5:30 PM 

5:00 AM -  
12:00 PM 

9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Regular until 
5:00 PM 

8:30 AM - 12:30PM
4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Regular Schedule 
No classes  

after 6:00 PM
Regular  

Schedule

 CLOSED | Sukkot  Thursday, October 17

Sukkot
Friday, October 18

5:00 AM -  
6:00 PM

7:00 AM -  
6:00 PM

7:00 AM -  
5:30 PM

5:00 AM -  
12:00 PM

9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Regular Schedule 8:30 AM -  
12:30 PM No Classes Regular  

Schedule
  

Shemini Atzeret 
Wednesday, October 23

5:00 AM -  
6:00 PM

7:00 AM -  
6:00 PM

7:00 AM -  
5:30 PM

5:00 AM -  
12:00 PM

9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Regular until 
 5:00 PM 

8:30 AM - 12:30 PM
4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

 Regular Schedule 
No classes  

after 6:00 PM

Regular  
Schedule

CLOSED | Shemini Atzeret  Thursday, October 24

Simchat Torah 
Friday, October 25

5:00 AM -  
6:00 PM

7:00 AM -  
6:00 PM

7:00 AM -  
5:30 PM

5:00 AM -  
12:00 PM 

9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Regular  
Schedule 

 

8:30 AM -  
12:30 PM No Classes Regular  

Schedule

2024 High Holiday Hours

From Wednesday, October 2 – Friday, October 25, Laykie’s Cafe at the J will be open from  
8:00 AM – 2:00 PM on the following days: October 2, 11, 16 and 23.


